Standing Order Report For Train K08014

Cars In Actual Blocks For Sequence (091) Station (CA 429) Source (WORK ORDER 396762)

Train Load/ Cuml | Cuml Hazard

Position CariD Class Car Type Empty Length| Tons  Length Tons Commodity Class UN/NA# Specification Shipper Consignee
Locomotive |CREX1349 277? D127 L 74 0 0 0
Locomotive | CSXT5243 277? D127 L 74 0 0 0
001 BNSF808704 NNS C113 L 58 117 58 117 SAND, INDUSTRIAL, PLAMARLP YORRAITER
002 CBTX742201 NNS T109 L 59 139 117 256 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP PLAMARLP
003 CBTX742774 NNS T109 L 59 139 176 395 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP PLAMARLP
004 CBTX742792 NNS T109 L 59 139 235 534 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP PLAMARLP
005 GATX286233 NNS T109 L 59 138 294 672 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
006 GATX286285 NNS T109 L 59 138 353 810 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
007 GATX286241 NNS T109 L 59 138 412 948 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
008 GATX286232 NNS T109 L 59 138 471 1086 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
009 GATX286214 NNS T109 L 59 137 530 1223 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
010 GATX286292 NNS T109 L 59 137 589 1360 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
011 GATX286274 NNS T109 L 59 137 648 1497 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
012 CBTX741512 NNS T109 L 59 139 707 1636 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
013 CBTX741926 NNS T109 L 59 138 766 1774 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
014 CBTX742035 NNS T109 L 59 138 825 1912 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
015 CBTX741702 NNS T109 L 59 138 884 2050 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
016 CTCX743030 NNS T109 L 59 138 943 2188 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
017 CBTX741944 NNS T109 L 59 138 1002 2326 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
018 CBTX741431 NNS T109 L 59 139 1061 2465 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
019 CBTX742778 NNS T109 L 59 139 1120 2604 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
020 CBTX741516 NNS T109 L 59 138 1179 2742 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
021 CBTX741651 NNS T109 L 59 138 1238 2880 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
022 CBTX742087 NNS T109 L 59 138 1297 3018 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
023 CBTX741946 NNS T109 L 59 138 1356 3156 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
024 CBTX741956 NNS T109 L 59 138 1415 3294 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
025 CTCX743002 NNS T109 L 59 137 1474 3431 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
026 CBTX741530 NNS T109 L 59 138 1533 3569 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
027 CBTX741697 NNS T109 L 59 138 1592 3707 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
028 CBTX743212 NNS T209 L 59 138 1651 3845 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111S100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
029 CTCX743003 NNS T109 L 59 139 1710 3984 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
030 CBTX741691 NNS T109 L 59 138 1769 4122 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 |111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
031 CBTX742026 NNS T109 L 59 140 1828 4262 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 {111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
032 CTCX743058 NNS T109 L 59 139 1887 4401 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 | 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
033 CBTX741781 NNS T109 L 59 139 1946 4540 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 [ 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
034 CTCX743048 NNS T109 L 59 137, 2005 ~ 4677 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
035 CBTX741767 NNS T109 L 59 138/ 2064, 4815 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
036 CBTX743155 NNS T209 L 59 138/ 2123, 4953 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111S100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
037 CBTX742229 NNS T109 L 59 139 2182 5092 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
038 CBTX741434 NNS T109 L 59 139 2241 5231 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
039 CBTX742174 NNS T109 L 59 138 2300, 5369 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
040 CBTX743162 NNS T209 L 59 139 2359 5508 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111S100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
041 CBTX741569 NNS T109 L 59 138/ 2418 5646 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 | 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
042 CBTX742120 NNS T109 L 59 138 2477, 5784 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 | 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
043 CBTX742040 NNS T109 L 59 137/ 2536, 5921 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER
044 CBTX741573 NNS T109 L 59 138/ 2595 6059 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL 3 UN1267 | 111A100W1 PLAMARLP YORRAITER






